



# Chef One Chicken Lemongrass Potstickers, 40 Ounce, 3 Per Case

DOT 711938 GTIN 10760941261249 MFR 60583



## Stocked

### Product Broker

Broker information is not available. Contact your Dot CSR with any questions.

## Product Details

|                                     |                                      |
|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|
| <b>Temperature</b>                  | Frozen Goods                         |
| <b>How Packed</b>                   | 40.00 OZ 3 per case                  |
| <b>Shipping Weight / Net Weight</b> | 8.5 lb / 7.5 lb                      |
| <b>Cube</b>                         | 0.47 ft <sup>3</sup>                 |
| <b>Pallet Configuration</b>         | 17 per layer 7 layers 119 per pallet |
| <b>Dimensions</b>                   | 12 IN L 9 IN W 7.5 IN H              |
| <b>Shelf Life / Guarantee</b>       | 365 days / 30 days                   |
| <b>Certifications</b>               |                                      |
| <b>Country of Origin</b>            | Us                                   |
| <b>Regulations</b>                  |                                      |

## Features

Dumpling With A Refreshing Mix Of Chicken, Lemongrass, Corn, Scallion, Onion

|   |  |
|---|--|
| <p><b>Preparation</b></p> <p>Sear - For Food Safety And Quality Heat Before Eating To An Internal Temperature Of 165F Pan-Sear: Heat A Large Nonstick Skillet Pan Over High Heat Then Add 2 Oz. Of Water To Coat. Add 12-14 Frozen Dumplings...</p> | <p><b>Storage</b></p> <p>Master Case; Store At A Maximum Temperature Of 0.00 F/ -17.78 C</p> |
|---|--|

### Ingredients

Ingredients: Filling: Chicken, Corn, Water, Onion, Scallion, Lemongrass, Anchovy Flavored Fish Sauce (Anchovy Fish Extract, Salt, Sugar), Vegetable Oil, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Dried Onion, Garlic, Salt, Sugar, Spice, Chili Powder. Wrapper: Bleached Wheat Flour, Water, Modified Food Starch, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Wheat Gluten, Vegetable Oil, Salt.

---

 **Contains**

Wheat, Fish

 **May Contain**

 **Free From**

Tree Nuts, Soy, Peanuts, Molluscs, Milk, Eggs, Crustaceans, Sesame Seed

---

**Known Dietary Claims**

[Chef One](#) | [Schwan's Food Service](#) | [Schwan's](#)



# Chef One Chicken Lemongrass Potstickers, 40 Ounce, 3 Per Case

DOT 711938    GTIN 10760941261249    MFR 60583

## GTINs and Packaging

|             | GTIN           | Name                     | Qty in Parent | Ship Wt | Net Wt  | Cube     | Dimensions                          |
|-------------|----------------|--------------------------|---------------|---------|---------|----------|-------------------------------------|
| <b>Case</b> | 10760941261249 | SFS CHEF ONE CHIC LEM... |               | 8.50 LB | 7.50 LB | 0.469 CF | 12.00 IN L x 9.00 IN W x 7.50 IN H  |
| <b>Each</b> | 00760941261242 | SFS CHEF ONE CHIC LEM... | 3             | 2.50 LB | 2.50 LB | 0.179 CF | 2.38 IN L x 12.00 IN W x 10.88 IN H |

[Serving Size](#)

| <b>Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)</b> |                 |
|-------------------------------------|-----------------|
| <b>Serving Size</b>                 | <b>95.000 g</b> |
| <b>Amount Per Serving</b>           |                 |
| <b>Calories</b>                     | <b>168.000</b>  |
|                                     | % Daily Value*  |
| <b>Total Fat</b> 3.700 g            | <b>4.0%</b>     |
| Saturated Fat 0.000 g               | <b>0.0%</b>     |
| Trans Fat 0.000 g                   |                 |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 26.300 mg        | <b>8.0%</b>     |
| <b>Sodium</b> 442.100 mg            | <b>19.0%</b>    |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 23.200 g  | <b>8.0%</b>     |
| Dietary Fiber 1.100 g               | <b>4.0%</b>     |
| Sugar 2.100 g                       |                 |
| Added Sugar 0.000 g                 | <b>0.0%</b>     |
| <b>Protein</b> 9.500 g              |                 |
| <b>Vitamin D</b> 0.000 µg           | <b>0.0%</b>     |
| <b>Potassium</b> 73.700 mg          | <b>2.0%</b>     |
| <b>Calcium</b> 21.100 mg            | <b>2.0%</b>     |
| <b>Iron</b> 0.900 mg                | <b>6.0%</b>     |
| <b>Vitamin C</b>                    | <b>0.0%</b>     |

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Notes:**

- The actual nutritional label(s), allergens, dietary claims, and ingredients may vary slightly
- The values displayed above are provided by the vendor of the item (SFC Global Supply Chain Inc) and are not provided by Dot Foods
- Source GTIN: 00760941261242/Consumer or Base